

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006  
CC 9103/2006(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2006 in CMWP No. 17637/1998  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASST.PROJECT ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINAY KUMAR PANDEY

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadoo, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPut up this matter on 7th January, 2008.  
Meanwhile, whatever documents whether in Hindi or in English  
may be kept on record.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master